

1st on m/c & final bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name - Kasturi sarai to					
Bhadrakura					
L = 5.50 km					
EA - prem Patel					
Agg No - MR(8054)/02/MBD/20-21					
Agg value					
D.O.S - 11-05-2020					
D.O.C - 10-02-2021					
D.O. measurement - 20-12-2021					
				03-01-2022	

Actual date of completion - 03-01-2022

① Cleaning and grubbing Road

Land incl uprooting wild

$$2 \times 70 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 4200.00$$

$$2 \times 70 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 4200.00$$

$$2 \times 43 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 2580.00$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.0 = 20.00$$

$$7 = 11000.00$$

$$\approx 1.10 \text{ Mue}$$

② Corned. at USB by Fanning

well graded material -

$$2 \times 2.67 \times 1.40 = 7.49$$

$$3 \times 4.07 \times 1.90 = 23.23$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
900 mm side octagonal					
10.0 nos @ 7558.16					= 75581.60
(14) P&L Rumble strip with road side and					
side item no 14 P/15					
9.00 sqm @ 735.40					= 6619.00
Road stops					
144.0 nos @ 218.63					= 31483.00
(15) P&L mis grade boundary pillar/local of standard					
side item no 15 P/15					
120.0 nos @ 487.45					= 58494.00
(16) planting of tree and tree maintenance					
side item no 17 P/15					
110.0 nos @ 807.30					= 88803.00
(18) P&L of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
side item no 18 P/15					
1100.5 sqm @ 735.40					= 808940.00
pedestrian crosswalk					
36.00 sqm @ 735.40					

Continuation

= 26474.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Painting two coats					
incl primer coat -					
vide item 24 p/16					
8.64 sqm @ 95.63					
					2826.00
					7210355807.00
Add 134.457 x 18.64					1346255.00
					7211702062.00
below lot as per					(=) 1170206.00
					7210531856.00
A 03/01/22 JS					10531856.00
					0483.22
					0483.22
					0483.22

Certificate

work has been

completed as per specification
and quality.

~~A~~
03/01/22
JS